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Bulkhead enclosure

Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Total length

Width housing C

Width base C1

Height of housing B

Height of base B1

Mounting hole distance, width C2
Hole pitch length A2

Protection class
Housing main material
Colour

Temperature, min.
Temperature, max.

Type of housing

Cover

Cover

Size

Design

Upper part/Lower part/Cover
locking system

1827460000

HDC HB 48 TIP AS M4

HDC enclosures, Size: 12, IP 68, Anbau, standard
4032248332564

1 pc(s).

184 mm
92 mm
92 mm
29 mm
8 mm
70 mm
148 mm

IP 68

diecast aluminium
black

-40 °C

125 °C

Bulkhead housing
without cover
without cover

12

standard

Lower part

M6 screw plug
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Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1846000000 HDC HB 48 TIP AS M4

EC000437
EC000437
27-14-08-05
27-14-34-19
27-14-34-19

Bulkhead enclosure

HDC enclosures, Size: 12, IP 68, Anbau, high
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